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Women / XS / Jr C1
Session: 9

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Maria Rojas D'cesare569
Stars Katy

9.700 9.950 9.7509.750 39.150
1T 2T 3 4T 1 

1 

Ziza Crumbine868
H-Town Elite

9.700 9.950 9.5509.900 39.100
1T 2T 1 8 2 

2 

Cairi Tran504
Basels All Star

9.650 10.000 9.6509.700 39.000
4T 1 4T 6 3 

3 

Melanie Nguyen616
TNT ELITE GYMNASTICS

9.600 9.600 9.8509.800 38.850
6 6T 2 1 4 

4 

Paige Patke305
Pearland Elite

9.500 9.800 9.8009.500 38.600
8 4 8 2* 5T

5T

Rose Margulis358
Discover

9.650 9.500 9.8009.650 38.600
4T 11T 6T 2* 5T

5T

Vivian Mendoza360
Discover

9.550 9.550 9.7509.700 38.550
7 9T 4T 4T 7 

7 

Geneve Lima217
Powerhouse TNT

9.700 9.700 9.2009.650 38.250
1T 5 6T 10 8 

8 

Luciana Olivas551
Iron Cross

9.400 9.600 9.4509.300 37.750
9T 6T 9 9 9 

9 

Sydney Kay Tettleton748
Katy Gymnastics

9.400 9.600 9.6008.850 37.450
9T 6T 14 7 10 

10 

Maddie Pylant742
Katy Gymnastics

9.000 9.550 9.1509.000 36.700
14 9T 13 11 11T

11T

Harmony McNichols148
World Champions Cntr

9.200 9.500 8.7509.250 36.700
11T 11T 10 12 11T

11T

Remy Osborne876
H-Town Elite

9.200 9.300 8.5009.150 36.150
11T 13 11 14 13 

13 

Evangeline Cetina841
Alamo Heights

9.150 9.200 8.6509.100 36.100
13 14 12 13 14 

14 
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